New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1949112 (Ninteen Lakh Fourty Nine Thousand One Hundred
Twelve)

5522662 (Fifty Five Lakh Twenty Two Thosand and Six
Hundred and Sixty Two)

2503963 (Twenty Five lakh Three Thousand Nine Hundred and
Sixty three)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 13080864 (One Crore Thirty Lakh Eighty Thousand Eight
Hundred Sixty Four)

11878624 (One Crore Eighteen Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Twenty Four)

8200537 (Eighty Two Lakh Five Hundred Thirty Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

49877245 (Four Crore Ninty Eight lakh Seventy Seven Two
hundred Fouty Five)

43142464 (Four Crore Thirty One Lakh Fourty two Thousand
Sixty Four)

36212959 (Three Crore Sixty Two Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine
hundred and Fifty Nine)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 9603 (Nine thousand Six Hundred and Three) 18871 (Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One) 11871 (Elevan Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy One)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero